Event 1

Boys 5K

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook,

AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Div III North

Place TmP1l

Bib
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

3264
3214
3364
3323
3492
3280
3265
3447
3491
3367
3369
3365
3363
3213
3261
3396
3368
3278
3446
3281
3277
3240
3279
3448
3234
3391
3451
3397
3449
3504
3263
3238
3337
3445
3394
3276
3212
3392
3436
3235
3433
3339
3239
3275
3341
3393
3216
3185
3336
3366

Micah Slivers
Steven Halls
Quentin Davis
Cesar Diaz

Ryan Kee

Leyton Tom
Jayden Smith
Trey Flake
Bearren Kee
Symond Martin
Max Reid

Tanner Dugi
Gavyn Begay
Rocky Brown

Cauy Curley
David Richards
Elijah Reed
Kenneth Nez
Trevin Flake
Darius Wiles

Tan Masayesva
Tristan Xicohtencatl
Kelton Reidhead
Andrew Kupfer
Stephan Antone
Eric Crysler
Conner Willis
William Townsend
Tate Lunt

Jace Coochwikvia
Alzayin Kee
Christopher Honyumpt
Matthew Curley
Drason Farnsworth
Aden Kessel
Loren David
Spencer Brandon
Colter Donovan
Cj Serrano
Walter Bia Jr.
Kail Clark
Joseph Rodriguez
Covington Jones
Tristen Attakai
Justin Yazzie
Blake Duggan
Dylan Nez
Malakai Burnette
Logan Begay

Ty Lefthand

Year School Finals Pace
SR Ganado 16:13.0 5:14
SR Blue Ridge 16:26.5 5:18
SR Page 16:36.2 5:21
SR Mingus Union 16:54.6 5:27
JR Window Rock 16:56.8 5:28
SO Holbrook 17:02.5 5:30
JR Ganado 17:02.6 5:30
SR Snowflake 17:12.5 5:33
FR Window Rock 17:20.9 5:36
FR Page 17:23.0 5:36
FR Page 17:30.2 5:39
SR Page 17:32.3 5:39
SR Page 17:36.3 5:40
SR Blue Ridge 17:38.7 5:41
SR Ganado 17:41.4 5:42
SO Prescott 17:43.3 5:43
JR Page 17:44.3 5:43
JR Holbrook 17:45.1 5:43
SO Snowflake 17:48.5 5:44
SR Holbrook 17:49.2 5:45
FR Holbrook 17:57.3 5:47
JR Chinle 18:06.9 5:50
FR Holbrook 18:08.1 5:51
SR Snowflake 18:08.3 5:51
JR Chinle 18:09.0 5:51
JR Prescott 18:18.3 5:54
SO Snowflake 18:21.8 5:55
FR Prescott 18:26.8 5:57
JR Snowflake 18:27.0 5:57
JR Winslow 18:30.3 5:58
SR Ganado 18:31.6 5:58

ewa SO Chinle 18:34.1 5:59
SR Monument Valley 18:39.6 6:01
SR Snowflake 18:44.0 6:02
JR Prescott 18:58.3 6:07
SR Holbrook 19:00.5 6:08
FR Blue Ridge 19:01.7 6:08
SR Prescott 19:08.9 6:10
SR Show Low 19:10.1 6:11
JR Chinle 19:10.9 o6:11
SR Show Low 19:11.5 6:11
JR Monument Valley 19:13.8 6:12
FR Chinle 19:15.0 6:12
JR Holbrook 19:17.4 6:13
FR Monument Valley 19:18.2 6:13
SO Prescott 19:18.6 6:13
SO Blue Ridge 19:19.7 ©6:14
FR Alchesay 19:22.0 6:14
SR Monument Valley 19:25.5 6:16
JR Page 19:30.6 6:17
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Event 1

Boys 5K

AIA Sectionals

- Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook,

AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Div III North

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81

82
83

3236
3505
3335
3395
3507
3490
3340
3450
3266
3487
3502
3237
3493
3217
3327
3501
3431
3464
3460
3186
3432
3338
3489
3260
3262
3211
3506
3503
3434
3184
3215
3324
3437
3187
3322
3488
3463
3435
3189
3188

Name Year School Finals Pace
Samuel Davis SO Chinle 19:34.3 6:18
Jeff Goldtooth SR Winslow 19:35.0 6:19
Konner Begay JR Monument Valley 19:37.9 6:20
Konrad Kleinman FR Prescott 19:51.3 ©6:24
Chandler Williams SO Winslow 19:51.8 ©6:24
Javier Jesus SR Window Rock 19:52.1 6:24
Dominick Todacheene SR Monument Valley 19:54.6 6:25
Logan Taylor SO Snowflake 19:55.7 6:25
Landon Todecheenie SO Ganado 19:55.8 6:25
Russell Begay SO Window Rock 19:59.1 6:26
Leon Barton JR Winslow 20:00.3 6:27
Damien Dedman FR Chinle 20:00.6 6:27
Logan Sam JR Window Rock 20:05.2 6:28
Joseph Oldham JR Blue Ridge 20:06.8 6:29
Damian Velazquez FR Mingus Union 20:09.2 6:30
Jayden Albert FR Winslow 20:21.4 6:34
Peyton Adams JR Show Low 20:35.0 6:38
Kyler Poola SO Tuba City 20:35.3 6:38
Ayden Carr JR Tuba City 20:46.0 6:42
Landen Goseyun SR Alchesay 20:46.3 6:42
Jacob Altop JR Show Low 20:54.4 6:44
Shaun Tuni SR Monument Valley 20:54.9 ©6:44
Joshua Hardy JR Window Rock 20:55.4 6:45
Ashton James FR Ganado 21:02.2 6:47
Gilbert Hoskie JR Ganado 21:03.6 6:47
Logan Bonito SR Blue Ridge 21:06.3 6:48
Avery Hartnett JR Winslow 21:11.5 6:50
Kalieb Begaye SR Winslow 21:18.7 6:52
Dallin McCaleb SR Show Low 21:21.6 6:53
Brent Aday JR Alchesay 21:38.5 6:58
Logan Joe SR Blue Ridge 21:41.2 6:59
James Farrarro FR Mingus Union 21:50.7 7:02
Jeremiah Wahl SO Show Low 21:53.2 7:03
Frankie Lee JR Alchesay 22:01.0 7:06
Nick Babcock SO Mingus Union 22:05.1 7:07
Landyn Davis FR Window Rock 22:11.2 7:09
Joshua Peacock SO Tuba City 22:14.8 7:10
Gage Neff JR Show Low 22:21.5 7:12
Kyle Tate JR Alchesay 26:00.1 8:23
Chace Quay JR Alchesay 26:36.9 8:34
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA

Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores

1. 45 Page ( 17:19.6

1 3 3364 Quentin Davis SR 16:36.
2 9 3367 Symond Martin FR 17:23.
3 10 3369 Max Reid FR 17:30.
4 11 3365 Tanner Dugi SR 17:32.
5 12 3363 Gavyn Begay SR 17:36.
6 16) 3368 Elijah Reed JR 17:44.
7 49) 3366 Ty Lefthand JR 19:30.
2. 83 Holbrook ( 17:44.5

1 5 3280 Leyton Tom SO 17:02.
2 17 3278 Kenneth Nez JR 17:45.
3 19 3281 Darius Wiles SR 17:49.
4 20 3277 Ian Masayesva FR 17:57.
5 22 3279 Kelton Reidhead FR 18:08.
[ 35) 3276 Loren David SR 19:00.
7 43) 3275 Tristen Attakai JR 19:17.
3. 102 Snowflake ( 17:59.7

1 7 3447 Trey Flake SR 17:12.
2 18 3446 Trevin Flake SO 17:48.
3 23 3448 Andrew Kupfer SR 18:08.
4 26 3451 Conner Willis S0 18:21.
5 28 3449 Tate Lunt JR 18:27.
[ 33) 3445 Drason Farnsworth SR 18:44.
7 57) 3450 Logan Taylor SO 19:55.
4., 109 Ganado ( 17:52.9

1 1 3264 Micah Slivers SR 16:13.
2 6 3265 Jayden Smith JR 17:02.
3 14 3261 Cauy Curley SR 17:41.
4 30 3263 Alzayin Kee SR 18:31.
5 58 3266 Landon Todecheenie SO 19:55.
6 70) 3260 Ashton James FR 21:02.
7 71) 3262 Gilbert Hoskie JR 21:03.
5. 138 Prescott ( 18:31.2

1 15 3396 David Richards S0 17:43.
2 25 3391 Eric Crysler JR 18:18.
3 27 3397 William Townsend FR 18:26.
4 34 3394 Aden Kessel JR 18:58.
5 37 3392 Colter Donovan SR 19:08.
6 45) 3393 Blake Duggan SO 19:18.
7 53) 3395 Konrad Kleinman FR 19:51.
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:26:38.0

:28:42.2

:29:58.1

:29:24.4

:32:35.6

1:00.1)

1:05.6)

1:14.5)

3:42.8)

1:25.06)
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores

6. 157 Chinle ( 18:39.2 1:33:15.9 1:08.1)
1 21 3240 Tristan Xicohtencatl JR 18:06.9
2 24 3234 Stephan Antone JR 18:09.0
3 31 3238 Christopher Honyumptewa SO 18:34.1
4 39 3235 Walter Bia Jr. JR 19:10.9
5 42 3239 Covington Jones FR 19:15.0
6 ( 50) 3236 Samuel Davis S0 19:34.3
7 ( 61) 3237 Damien Dedman FR 20:00.06
7. 160 Blue Ridge ( 18:30.7 1:32:33.4 3:40.3)
1 2 3214 Steven Halls SR 16:26.5
2 13 3213 Rocky Brown SR 17:38.7
3 36 3212 Spencer Brandon FR 19:01.7
4 46 3216 Dylan Nez SO 19:19.7
5 63 3217 Joseph Oldham JR 20:06.8
[ (72) 3211 Logan Bonito SR 21:006.3
7 (77) 3215 Logan Joe SR 21:41.2
8. 188 Window Rock ( 18:50.9 1:34:14.1 3:08.4)
1 4 3492 Ryan Kee JR 16:56.8
2 8 3491 Bearren Kee FR 17:20.9
3 55 3490 Javier Jesus SR 19:52.1
4 59 3487 Russell Begay S0 19:59.1
5 62 3493 Logan Sam JR 20:05.2
6 ( 69) 3489 Joshua Hardy JR 20:55.4
7 ( 80) 3488 Landyn Davis FR 22:11.2
9. 217 Monument Valley ( 19:15.0 1:36:15.0 0:58.3)
1 32 3337 Matthew Curley SR 18:39.6
2 41 3339 Joseph Rodriguez JR 19:13.8
3 44 3341 Justin Yazzie FR 19:18.2
4 48 3336 Logan Begay SR 19:25.5
5 52 3335 Konner Begay JR 19:37.9
6 ( 56) 3340 Dominick Todacheene SR 19:54.6
7 ( 68) 3338 Shaun Tuni SR 20:54.9
10. 258 Winslow ( 19:39.8 1:38:18.8 1:51.1)
1 29 3504 Jace Coochwikvia JR 18:30.3
2 51 3505 Jeff Goldtooth SR 19:35.0
3 54 3507 Chandler Williams SO 19:51.8
4 60 3502 Leon Barton JR 20:00.3
5 64 3501 Jayden Albert FR 20:21.4
6 ( 73) 3506 Avery Hartnett JR 21:11.5
7 ( 74) 3503 Kalieb Begaye SR 21:18.7
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals

- Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Holbrook, AZ -

Page 5

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores

11. 285 Show Low

1 38 3436 Cj Serrano

2 40 3433 Kail Clark

3 65 3431 Peyton Adams

4 67 3432 Jacob Altop

5 75 3434 Dallin McCaleb
[ (78) 3437 Jeremiah Wahl
7 ( 81) 3435 Gage Neff

12. 350 Alchesay

1 47 3185 Malakai Burnette
2 66 3186 Landen Goseyun
3 76 3184 Brent Aday

4 79 3187 Frankie Lee

5 82 3189 Kyle Tate

[ ( 83) 3188 Chace Quay

Incomplete Teams:

Mingus Union
3323 Cesar Diaz SR,

Nick Babcock SO

Tuba City

3464 Kyler Poola SO,

20:14.6

19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
:53.
22

21

:57.

19:
20:
21:

22

10.
11.
35.
54.
21.

21.

22.
46.
38.

:01.
26:
26:

00.
36.

3460 Ayden Carr JR,

1
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:41:12.6 2:11.5)

:49:47.9 6:38.1)

3327 Damian Velazquez FR, 3324 James Farrarro FR, 3322

3463 Joshua Peacock SO



Event 2

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA

Holbrook,

AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Div III North

Bib

Place TmP1l
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33

34 33
35 34
36

37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45

46 43
47 44
48 45
49 46

(@)
o

47

3360
3229
3440
3233
3230
3442
3253
3388
3438
3357
3259
3318
3443
3256
3232
3316
3254
3257
3455
3495
3321
3231
3205
3384
3227
3359
3498
3330
3204
3500
3362
3454
3274
3255
3499
3273
3258
3180
3389
3452
3209
3441
3356
3494
3429
3496
3444
3390
3358
3228

Name Year School Finals Pace

Jade Reid JR Page 19:41.4 6:21
Temyra Bia SR Chinle 19:46.7 6:22
Addison Craner JR Snowflake 20:28.7 6:36
Janessa Segay SO Chinle 20:37.6 6:39
Tumayah Bia SO Chinle 20:51.2 6:43
Evalyn Perez SO Snowflake 20:55.9 6:45
Damira Allen FR Ganado 21:00.7 ©6:46
Elliana Martin JR Prescott 21:02.3 6:47
Alesyia Barlow SR Snowflake 21:06.7 6:48
Alyssa Harris JR Page 21:18.1 6:52
Annamarie Yazzie SO Ganado 21:38.5 6:58
Makena Bliss SR Mingus Union 21:46.5 7:01
Ryleigh Smith SR Snowflake 21:48.8 7:02
Jasah McIntosh FR Ganado 21:52.0 7:03
Reshila Curley JR Chinle 21:53.8 7:03
Maisie Babcock SR Mingus Union 21:57.7 7:05
Lasundrai Baldwin SR Ganado 21:59.1 7:05
Smith Sheena JR Ganado 22:06.9 7:08
Mikayla Numkena JR Tuba City 22:12.4 7:09
Jocelyn Farland FR Winslow 22:17.7 7:11
Brooklyn Reynolds FR Mingus Union 22:21.7 7:12
Lakendria Cly SR Chinle 22:23.7 7:13
Gianna Girardi SO _Blue Ridge 22:26.2 7:14
Miranda Adams SR Prescott 22:36.9 7:17
Caitlyn Ashley FR Chinle 22:39.4 7:18
Isabella Manning FR Page 22:41.3 7:19
Tatum Henling FR Winslow 22:56.1 7:23
Latisha Mutte SO Monument Valley 23:04.9 7:26
Corian Fielding SR Blue Ridge 23:11.9 7:28
Lana Westover JR Winslow 23:13.5 7:29
Lelaura Yazzie SO Page 23:15.3 7:30
Tailynn Nez SR Tuba City 23:17.7 7:30
Raelle Yazzie JR Holbrook 23:20.1 7:31
Tomeka King FR Ganado 23:31.0 7:35
Kaia Talashie JR Winslow 23:33.2 7:35
Sara Billy SR Holbrook 23:36.1 7:36
Lyndsay Thomas JR Ganado 23:36.9 7:37
Cian Davis JR Alchesay 23:39.6  7:37
Mackenzie Martin FR Prescott 23:41.2 7:38
Eriana Begay SO Tuba City 23:42.1 7:38
Lacey Tenejieth FR Blue Ridge 23:42.2 7:38
Anna Lancaster JR Snowflake 23:44.8 7:39
Sofia Cambridge JR Page 23:47.8 7:40
Raeanna Becenti JR Winslow 23:54.7 7:42
Katee Hall FR Show Low 23:57.4 7:43
Ashley Fuson JR Winslow 24:05.1 7:46
Abigail Williams SO Snowflake 24:07.8 7:46
Korynne Smith FR Prescott 24:08.8 7:47
Leiann Maize SO Page 24:10.1 7:47
Hannah Nez SR Chinle 24:11.7 7:48
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Event 2

Girls 5K Run Div III North

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA

Holbrook,

AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

3439
3456
3328
3453
3485
3486
3458
3329
3206
3457
3430
3208
3497
3484
3385
3320
3177
3483
3386
3183
3317
3428
3182
3331
3178
3387
3181
3207
3334
3332
3333
3179
3319

Kaja Brimhall
Latoya Poola
Gabriellynn Atene
Larissa Lopez
Tamesha Nez
Lanie Roanhorse
Shilah Williams
Emily Curley
Jordyn Hinton
Kailer Reid
Cadence McGrath
Leanne Perry
Danielle Gaddy
Kelly James
Ashley Cunningham
Gabby Proctor
Cadence Antonio
Jade Haven
Jessica Moise
Jenieth Sanchez
Anslie Bliss
Yvette Coto
Jazlyn Nozie
Crystal Peterman
Nia Beatty
Rylee Hobson
Joella Juan
Ellie Larson
Keiryn Mann
Binay Smith
Tsidideeh Tate
Tierra Clay
Kalee Herman

Year School Finals Pace
JR Snowflake 24:12.7 7:48
SR Tuba City 24:16.8 7:49
FR Monument Valley 24:21.7 7:51
JR Tuba City 24:32.7 7:54
FR Window Rock 24:51.9 8:01
SO Window Rock 24:52.5 8:01
SO Tuba City 24:54.0 8:01
FR Monument Valley 24:55.3 8:02
SR Blue Ridge 25:01.0 8:04
SR Tuba City 25:06.0 8:05
SO Show Low 25:07.9 8:06
SO Blue Ridge 25:31.7 8:13
SR Winslow 25:34.7 8:14
FR Window Rock 25:41.3 8:17
JR Prescott 25:43.3 8:17
FR Mingus Union 25:48.9 8:19
FR Alchesay 25:50.6 8:20
SO Window Rock 25:54.4 8:21
SR Prescott 25:56.1 8:21
SR Alchesay 25:57.4 8:22
SO Mingus Union 26:19.7 8:29
SO Show Low 26:24.4 8:30
JR _Alchesay 26:28.1 8:32
SO Monument Valley 26:32.3 8:33
JR Alchesay 26:39.6 8:35
SO Prescott 26:40.9 8:36
JR Alchesay 26:43.4 8:37
SR Blue Ridge 26:45.5 8:37
SO Monument Valley 26:47.7 8:38
JR Monument Valley 26:53.7 8:40
SO Monument Valley 27:45.5 8:57
JR Alchesay 28:05.7 9:03
FR Mingus Union 29:52.7 9:37
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores

1. 48 Chinle (

1 2 3229 Temyra Bia SR
2 4 3233 Janessa Segay SO
3 5 3230 Tumayah Bia SO
4 15 3232 Reshila Curley JR
5 22 3231 Lakendria Cly SR
6 ( 25) 3227 Caitlyn Ashley FR
7 (47) 3228 Hannah Nez SR
2. 67 Ganado (

1 7 3253 Damira Allen FR
2 11 3259 Annamarie Yazzie SO
3 14 3256 Jasah McIntosh FR
4 17 3254 Lasundrai Baldwin SR
5 18 3257 Smith Sheena JR
[ ( 33) 3255 Tomeka King FR
7 ( 35) 3258 Lyndsay Thomas JR
3. 71 Snowflake (

1 3 3440 Addison Craner JR
2 6 3442 Evalyn Perez SO
3 9 3438 Alesyia Barlow SR
4 13 3443 Ryleigh Smith SR
5 40 3441 Anna Lancaster JR
[9) ( 44) 3444 Abigail Williams SO
7 ( 48) 3439 Kaja Brimhall JR
4. 109 Page (

1 1 3360 Jade Reid JR
2 10 3357 Alyssa Harris JR
3 26 3359 Isabella Manning FR
4 31 3362 Lelaura Yazzie SO
5 41 3356 Sofia Cambridge JR
6 ( 46) 3358 Leiann Maize S0
5. 153 Winslow (

1 20 3495 Jocelyn Farland FR
2 27 3498 Tatum Henling FR
3 30 3500 Lana Westover JR
4 34 3499 Kaia Talashie JR
5 42 3494 Raeanna Becenti JR
9 ( 43) 3496 Ashley Fuson JR
7 ( 57) 3497 Danielle Gaddy SR

21:06.6

23:

19:
20:
20:
21:
22:

22

24:
:43.
21:

21:
21:

21

22
23:
23:

:37.

20:
20:
Dl
21:
23
24 :
24

:08.

19:
21:
22
23:
23:
24

11.

22
22
23:
23:
23:
24
25:

46.
37.
51.
53.
23.
:309.
11.

00.
38.
52.
:59.
06.
31.
36.

28.
55.
06.
48,
44,
07.
12.

41.
18.
41.
15.
47.
10.

17.
56.
13.
33.
54.
05.
34.

1
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:45:33.0

:48:37.2

:48:04.9

:50:43.9

:55:55.2

2:37.0)

1:06.2)

3:16.1)

4:06.4)

1:37.0)
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove

Hosted by AIA
Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores

6. 171 Mingus Union (

1 12 3318 Makena Bliss SR
2 16 3316 Maisie Babcock SR
3 21 3321 Brooklyn Reynolds FR
4 59 3320 Gabby Proctor FR
5 63 3317 Anslie Bliss SO
[ (74) 3319 Kalee Herman FR
7. 172 Prescott (

1 8 3388 Elliana Martin JR
2 24 3384 Miranda Adams SR
3 37 3389 Mackenzie Martin FR
4 45 3390 Korynne Smith FR
5 58 3385 Ashley Cunningham JR
6 ( 61) 3386 Jessica Moise SR
7 (67) 3387 Rylee Hobson SO
8. 189 Tuba City (

1 19 3455 Mikayla Numkena JR
2 32 3454 Tailynn Nez SR
3 38 3452 Eriana Begay SO
4 49 3456 Latoya Poola SR
5 51 3453 Larissa Lopez JR
6 ( 52) 3458 Shilah wWilliams S0
7 ( 55) 3457 Kailer Reid SR
9. 201 Blue Ridge (

1 23 3205 Gianna Girardi S0
2 29 3204 Corian Fielding SR
3 39 3209 Lacey Tenejieth FR
4 54 3206 Jordyn Hinton SR
5 56 3208 Leanne Perry S0
[ ( 69) 3207 Ellie Larson SR
10. 266 Monument Valley (

1 28 3330 Latisha Mutte SO
2 50 3328 Gabriellynn Atene FR
3 53 3329 Emily Curley FR
4 65 3331 Crystal Peterman SO
5 70 3334 Keiryn Mann SO
[ (71) 3332 Binay Smith JR
7 (72) 3333 Tsidideeh Tate SO

23:38.9

25:

21:

21

22:
25:
26:
29:

:26.

21

22
23:
24
25:
25:
26:

:36.

22
23:
23:
24
24

24

25:

:58.

22
23:
23:
25:
25:
26:

08.

23:
24
24
26:
26:
26:
27

46.
:57.
21.
48.
19.
52.

5

:02.
36.
471.
08.
43,
56.
40.

12.
17.
42.
16.
32.
:54.
06.

26.
11.
42.
01.
31.
45.

04.
21.
55.
32.
47.
53.
45.

1
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:58:14.5

:57:12.5

:58:01.7

:59:53.0

:05:41.9

4:33.2)

4:41.0)

2:20.3)

3:05.5)

3:42.8)
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AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores

11. 288 Alchesay ( 25:43.1 2:08:35.3 3:00.0)
1 36 3180 Cian Davis JR 23:39.6
2 60 3177 Cadence Antonio FR 25:50.6
3 62 3183 Jenieth Sanchez SR 25:57.4
4 64 3182 Jazlyn Nozie JR 26:28.1
5 66 3178 Nia Beatty JR 26:39.6
6 ( 68) 3181 Joella Juan JR 26:43.4
7 (73) 3179 Tierra Clay JR 28:05.7

Incomplete Teams:

Holbrook
3274 Raelle Yazzie JR, 3273 Sara Billy SR

Show Low
3429 Katee Hall FR, 3430 Cadence McGrath SO, 3428 Yvette Coto SO

Window Rock
3485 Tamesha Nez FR, 3486 Lanie Roanhorse SO, 3484 Kelly James FR,
Haven SO

Page 10
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Event 3

Boys 5K

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove

Hosted by

ATA

Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Div IV North

Place TmP1l

Bib

O J o U W

Qb B BB S DSDDDDPWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDMNDNRERRRPRRRERERRBRE
O WO JOoOUd WNEFEPOWOW-JOUDDd WNE OWOW-JO U D WNRE OWOWJo Ul b WwNE O

W J o U W

S R e T e e e
N OW®OJO U WN P O W

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46

3199
3354
3292
3295
3350
2791
3349
3293
3351
2485
3382
3475
2789
3309
3377
3289
3355
3198
3353
3474
3378
2790
3225
2487
3200
3380
3197
3418
3271
3381
3417
3379
3290
3407
3416
3406
3383
3303
3291
3247
2787
3306
3424
3591
3223
3304
3201
2785
3401
3412

Evan Hofstetter
Declan Norris
Shereef McKinney
Duwron Tawvaya
Delani Hanson
Kyler Williams
Jack Flugstad
Arlin Numkena
Emilio Haubert
Bryce Bushman
Marcus Klah
Joshua Begay
Ladainian Morris
Justin Yazzie
Adrian Begay
Antonio Aguilera
Miles Underwood
Diego Hernandez
Mateo Lee
Tyethan Barney
Lukus James
Wydell Slim
Calvin Pitrof
Bannon Johnstun
Benjamin Hutchinson
Milton Chee
McLane Baillie
Preston Myers
Garrett Fowler
Dean Klah
Jonathon Madrid
Ivan Chee

Sooya Davis
Alias Begay
Preston Holm
To'aheedliinii Bahozhon
Antonio Valencia
Brady Bahe

Andre Lomaintewa
Kayeminn Haven
Alberto Chabrier
Tilton Tso

Kale Emerson
Brandon Yazzie
Austin Dexter
Elias Ben

Josh Nelson
Jadyn Bahe
Sheldon Ortega
Zyon Tsosie

Year School Finals Pace
SR BASIS Flagstaff 17:19.4 5:35
SR Northland Prep 17:25.7 5:37
SR Hopi 17:40.2 5:42
JR Hopi 17:41.2 5:42
SO Northland Prep 18:03.8 5:49
SR St Michaels 18:04.7 5:50
JR Northland Prep 18:13.2 5:52
SR Hopi 18:14.1 5:53
FR Northland Prep 18:15.6 5:53
SR Joseph City 18:20.7 5:55
SO Pinon 18:25.1 5:56
SR Valley Sanders 18:30.8 5:58
SR St Michaels 18:36.9 6:00
SO Many Farms 18:44.6 6:02
SR Pinon 18:56.0 ©6:06
FR Hopi 19:09.4 6:10
SO Northland Prep 19:15.5 6:12
JR BASIS Flagstaff 19:20.8 6:14
JR Northland Prep 19:23.7 6:15
SO Valley Sanders 19:28.4 ©6:17
FR Pinon 19:34.1 6:18
SR St Michaels 19:38.6 6:20
JR Camp Verde 19:39.9 6:20
SR Joseph City 19:43.1 o6:21
SO BASIS Flagstaff 19:43.7 6:21
JR Pinon 19:46.5 6:22
JR BASIS Flagstaff 19:47.4 6:23
SO Round Valley 19:54.8 6:25
FR Greyhills 19:57.3 6:26
SR Pinon 19:57.8 6:26
SO Round Valley 19:57.9 6:26
JR Pinon 20:00.1 6:27
JR Hopi 20:00.8 6:27
SR Rock Point 20:07.3 6:29
SR Round Valley 20:13.4 6:31
SR Rock Point 20:15.0 6:32
SR Pinon 20:15.8 6:32
FR Many Farms 20:16.9 6:32
FR Hopi 20:17.8 6:32
SR Dishchii Bikoh 20:25.2 6:35
SR St Michaels 20:26.9 6:35
SR Many Farms 20:27.4 6:36
SR Sedona Red Rock 20:30.2 6:36
FR Shonto Prep 20:31.9 6:37
SR Camp Verde 20:34.4 6:38
SR Many Farms 20:35.2 6:38
SO BASIS Flagstaff 20:35.3 6:38
SO St Michaels 20:41.2 6:40
FR Red Mesa 20:41.3 6:40
JR Rock Point 20:48.9 6:42

(et e o D e i =t e A e A e U =L e i e S e i e e e e S e S e S e e e L o S o S e e e e e S

ot

&t
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Page 12
AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Boys 5K Run Div IV North

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 47 3477 Samson Lynch FR Valley Sanders 20:52.3 6:44 t
52 48 2902 Cory McLaws SR Joseph City 20:57.3 6:45
53 49 3352 Harrison Kessenich SO Northland Prep 20:58.3 6:45 t
54 50 3408 Kyran Benavidez SR Rock Point 20:59.8 ©6:46
55 51 3415 Raul Enriques SR Round Valley 21:00.9 6:46
56 52 3479 Makai Yazzie SR Valley Sanders 21:01.1 ©6:46 t
57 53 3409 Bahe Jerridin SO Rock Point 21:03.9 6:47
58 54 3410 Coltyn Littleben SR Rock Point 21:07.8 6:49
59 3222 Zachary Cornelius JR Camp Verde 21:12.3 6:50
60 55 3476 Kyle Francis SO Valley Sanders 21:15.5 6:51 t
61 56 3402 Jovan Paul FR Red Mesa 21:16.7 6:51
62 57 3202 Mason Takeuchi SO BASIS Flagstaff 21:28.6 6:55 t
63 58 3473 Jeremy Baldwin SR Valley Sanders 21:29.7 6:56 t
64 59 3419 Landen Slade JR Round Valley 21:47.8 7:01
65 3268 Myron Ben FR Greyhills 21:53.0 7:03
66 60 3411 Tan Smiley JR Rock Point 21:53.6 7:03
67 61 3307 Lane Watchman FR Many Farms 22:01.8 7:06 t
68 62 3404 Darius Spencer FR Red Mesa 22:11.1 7:09
69 63 3400 Deon Benallie SR Red Mesa 22:15.0 7:10
70 3315 Christopher Teeples SR Mayer 22:16.5 7:11
71 64 2788 Branson Holtsoi SO St Michaels 22:19.6 7:12 t
72 65 3478 Jalen James JR Valley Sanders 22:27.0 7:14 t
73 66 2786 Justin Becenti SO St Michaels 22:51.0 7:22 t
74 3425 Yvan Maurouzel SO Sedona Red Rock 22:51.2 7:22
75 67 3250 Loren Ivins SO Dishchii Bikoh 23:13.7 7:29
76 68 2486 Kelten Chairez SR Joseph City 23:20.8 7:31
77 69 2488 Haimen Tsosie FR Joseph City 23:24.7 7:33
78 70 3597 Bronson Deschine JR Shonto Prep 23:25.2 7:33
79 71 3308 Christian Yazzie SR Many Farms 23:31.1 7:35 t
80 72 3203 Luke Snider JR BASIS Flagstaff 23:33.5 7:35 t
81 73 3592 Erol Norton SO Shonto Prep 24:07.9 7:47
82 74 3398 Jayequincy Atene JR Red Mesa 24:15.2 7:49
83 75 3246 Joshua Butler SO Dishchii Bikoh 24:34.7 7:55
84 3269 Hunter Claw SO Greyhills 25:34.4 8:14
85 76 3252 Irratio Tessay SO Dishchii Bikoh 25:57.5 8:22
86 3270 Deswood Edison FR Greyhills 26:06.5 8:25
87 77 3399 Jacoby Begaye FR Red Mesa 26:23.4 8:30
88 78 3593 Rynayo Yazzie SO Shonto Prep 26:35.2 8:34
89 79 3249 Kristan Hoffman SO Dishchii Bikoh 27:30.9 8:52
90 80 3596 Korry Slinkey JR Shonto Prep 27:49.2 8:58
91 81 3403 Rijaya Roy SR Red Mesa 28:21.4 9:08
92 82 3248 Cameron Hill SR Dishchii Bikoh 31:48.2 10:15



Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals

- Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores

Declan Norris
Delani Hanson
Jack Flugstad
Emilio Haubert
Miles Underwood

Harrison Kessenich

Shereef McKinney
Duwron Tawvaya
Arlin Numkena
Antonio Aguilera

Andre Lomaintewa

Adrian Begay

Antonio Valencia

Evan Hofstetter
Diego Hernandez

Benjamin Hutchinson

McLane Baillie

Mason Takeuchi

Kyler Williams
Ladainian Morris

Alberto Chabrier

Branson Holtsoi

1. 40 Northland Prep

1 2 3354

2 5 3350

3 7 3349

4 9 3351

5 17 3355

[ (19) 3353 Mateo Lee

7 ( 49) 3352

2. 62 Hopi

1 3 3292

2 4 3295

3 8 3293

4 16 3289

5 31 3290 Sooya Davis
6 ( 37) 3291

3. 100 Pinon

1 11 3382 Marcus Klah
2 15 3377

3 21 3378 Lukus James
4 25 3380 Milton Chee
5 28 3381 Dean Klah

6 ( 30) 3379 Ivan Chee

7 ( 35) 3383

4. 112 BASIS Flagstaff

1 1 3199

2 18 3198

3 24 3200

4 26 3197

5 43 3201 Josh Nelson
6 ( 57) 3202

7 (72) 3203 Luke Snider
5. 124 St Michaels

1 6 2791

2 13 2789

3 22 2790 Wydell Slim
4 39 2787

5 44 2785 Jadyn Bahe
6 ( 64) 2788

7 ( 66) 2786

Justin Becenti

18:14.8

17

18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:

:33.

17:
17:
18:
19:
20:
20:

:19.

18:
18:
19:
19:

19

20
20:

W20 .

17:
19:
19:
19:
20:

21

23:

:29.

18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
22

22

:25.
03.
13.
15.
15.
23.
58.

40.
41.
14.
09.
00.
17.

25.
56.
34.
46.
:57.
00.
15.

19.
20.
43.
47 .
35.
:28.
33.

04.
36.
38.
26.
41,
19.
:51.

1

= O oy W i J 00 > = O = 0 U= O = QO O NN = W ~J U1 oy N oo J
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:31:13.8

:32:45.7

:36:39.5

:36:46.6

:37:28.3

1:49.8)

2:20.6)

1:32.7)

3:15.9)

2:36.5)
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA

Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores

6. 186 Valley Sanders ( 20:
1 12 3475 Joshua Begay SR
2 20 3474 Tyethan Barney SO
3 47 3477 Samson Lynch FR
4 52 3479 Makai Yazzie SR
5 55 3476 Kyle Francis SO
[ ( 58) 3473 Jeremy Baldwin SR
7 ( 65) 3478 Jalen James JR
7. 193 Many Farms ( 20
1 14 3309 Justin Yazzie SO
2 36 3303 Brady Bahe FR
3 40 3306 Tilton Tso SR
4 42 3304 Elias Ben SR
5 6l 3307 Lane Watchman FR
[ (71) 3308 Christian Yazzie SR
8. 199 Round Valley ( 20
1 27 3418 Preston Myers SO
2 29 3417 Jonathon Madrid SO
3 33 3416 Preston Holm SR
4 51 3415 Raul Enriques SR
5 59 3419 Landen Slade JR
9. 215 Rock Point ( 20
1 32 3407 Alias Begay SR
2 34 3406 To'aheedliinii Bahozhoni SR
3 46 3412 Zyon Tsosie JR
4 50 3408 Kyran Benavidez SR
5 53 3409 Bahe Jerridin SO
6 ( 54) 3410 Coltyn Littleben SR
7 ( 60) 3411 TIan Smiley JR
10. 218 Joseph City ( 21
1 10 2485 Bryce Bushman SR
2 23 2487 Bannon Johnstun SR
3 48 2902 Cory McLaws SR
4 68 2486 Kelten Chairez SR
5 69 2488 Haimen Tsosie FR

:25.2

:35.0

:09.4

13.7 1

18:30.
19:28.
20:52.
21:01.
21:15.
21:29.
22:27.

O J O Wb oo

=

18:44.
20:16.
20:27.
20:35.
22:01.
23:31.

= oo N B> OO

=

19:54.
19:57.
20:13.
21:00.
21:47.

o W N~ O

:39.0 1

20:07.3

20:15.

20:48.9
20:59.
21:03.
21:07.
21:53.

o)y 0 O

=

18:20.
19:43.
20:57.
23:20.
23:24.

~J 00 Wk J

:41:08.1

:42:05.9

:42:54.8

:43:14.9

0

:45:46.6

2:44.7)

3:17.2)

1:53.0)

0:56.6)

5:04.0)
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores

11. 300 Red Mesa

1 45 3401 Sheldon Ortega
2 56 3402 Jovan Paul

3 62 3404 Darius Spencer
4 63 3400 Deon Benallie

5 74 3398 Jayequincy Atene
6 (77) 3399 Jacoby Begaye

7 ( 81) 3403 Rijaya Roy

12. 335 Dishchii Bikoh

1 38 3247 Kayeminn Haven
2 67 3250 Loren Ivins

3 75 3246 Joshua Butler

4 76 3252 Irratio Tessay
5 79 3249 Kristan Hoffman
[ ( 82) 3248 Cameron Hill
13. 342 Shonto Prep

1 41 3591 Brandon Yazzie
2 70 3597 Bronson Deschine
3 73 3592 Erol Norton

4 78 3593 Rynayo Yazzie

5 80 3596 Korry Slinkey

Incomplete Teams:

Camp Verde

3225 Calvin Pitrof JR,

Greyhills

3271 Garrett Fowler FR,

Edison FR

Sedona Red Rock

3424 Kale Emerson SR,

Mayer

3315 Christopher Teeples SR

22:07.9

20:

21

22:
22:
24
26:
28:

:20.

20:
23:
24
25:
27:
31:

:29.

20:
23:
24:
26:

27

471.
:16.
11.
15.
15.
23.
21.

25.
13.
34.
57.
30.
48.

31.
25.
07.
35,
: 49,

3223 Austin Dexter SR,

3268 Myron Ben FR,

1:50:39.3 3:33.9)
3
7
1
0
2
4
4
2:01:42.0 7:05.7)
2
7
7
5
9
2
2:02:29.4 7:17.3)
9
2
9
2
2

3222 Zachary Cornelius JR

3269 Hunter Claw SO,

3425 Yvan Maurouzel SO
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Event 4

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA

Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Div IV North

Place TmP1l

Bib

W J oy U W
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3195
3196
2784
3347
3405
3190
3344
3346
2783
3283
3348
3302
3296
3342
3300
3466
3288
3345
3193
3284
3420
3287
3286
3297
3413
3243
3192
3301
3311
3285
3376
2483
3299
3219
3298
2481
3589
3414
3423
3467
2482
3241
3421
3194
3373
2782
3468
2484
3470
3370

Emily Mullaney
Sammy Mullaney
Amber Woody
Jaelyn Weiss
Tayleen Woody
Meredith Bauman
Deia Mulligan
Abby Short

Leonna Slim

Rylee Koopee
Miyah Weiss
Howlingwater Yellow-Hai
Neilana Begaye
Laura Drexler
Samara Pahe
Neveah Barlow
Valencia Timms
Savana Reyher
Clarissa Jensen
Kellee Lomayestewa
Aubrie Doyle
Drusilla Sanchez
Nanaba Nuvayokva
Abrianna Chato
Olivia Biggs
Kelsey Lane

Alexa Hartman
Tynelle Redmustache
Danielle McCann
Brianna Lomintewa
Kabibe Yellowhair
Jasmine Nells
Raelene Harvey
Maysea Dupuy
Montoya Shorty
Lacy Deets
Becynthia Bryant
Baylie Ziegler
Jana Schipper
Miquael Littlemen
Ava Hancock
Ivonne Case

Karol Laija
Olivia Labenz
Phildeya Lee
Journey Burnside
Lucia Lucio
Abigayle Smith
Mishayla Robertson
Jewel Begay

Year School Finals Pace
JR BASIS Flagstaff 20:48.6 6:42
FR BASIS Flagstaff 21:10.9 6:50
SR St Michaels 21:22.5 6:53
FR Northland Prep 22:10.4 7:09
JR Rock Point 22:25.2 7:13
JR BASIS Flagstaff 22:31.2 7:15
JR Northland Prep 22:35.2 7:17
JR Northland Prep 22:44.4 7:20
FR St Michaels 22:45.4 7:20
JR Hopi 23:01.9 7:25
SR Northland Prep 23:02.8 7:26
SR Many Farms 23:42.8 7:38
JR Many Farms 23:45.8 7:39
SO Northland Prep 23:47.2 7:40
FR Many Farms 24:07.2 7:46
SO Valley Sanders 24:11.9 7:48
FR Hopi 24:15.0 7:49
SO Northland Prep 24:16.3 7:49
FR BASIS Flagstaff 24:25.0 7:52
FR Hopi 24:28.0 7:53
FR Sedona Red Rock 24:51.2 8:00
FR Hopi 25:14.8 8:08
SO _Hopi 25:17.0 . 8:09
SO Many Farms 25:24.8 8:11
SO Round Valley 25:41.4 8:17
SR Dishchii Bikoh 25:41.9 8:17
SR BASIS Flagstaff 25:54.0 8:21
SR Many Farms 26:03.6 8:24
JR Mayer 26:06.4 8:25
SO Hopi 26:14.7 8:27
SR Pinon 26:22.3 8:30
SR Joseph City 26:25.3 8:31
SO Many Farms 26:26.1 8:31
JR Camp Verde 27:30.1 8:52
SR Many Farms 27:35.9 8:53
SO Joseph City 27:36.9 8:54
SO Shonto Prep 27:41.4 8:55
JR Round Valley 27:50.4 8:58
FR Sedona Red Rock 28:04.7 9:03
FR Valley Sanders 28:09.6 9:04
JR Joseph City 29:03.0 9:22
JR Dishchii Bikoh 29:07.0 9:23
FR Sedona Red Rock 29:27.6 9:29
FR BASIS Flagstaff 29:36.9 9:32
SO Pinon 29:48.7 9:36
SO St Michaels 30:00.0 9:40
SO Valley Sanders 30:07.6 9:42
SR Joseph City 31:20.9 10:06
SO Valley Sanders 31:55.9 10:17
SO Pinon 32:50.2 10:35

Pooct of bBeobeof of oF of oF Be b of of o Bt b o of
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Page 17
AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Girls 5K Run Div IV North

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 3312 Taylor McCann FR Mayer 34:31.4 11:07
52 30 3469 Shelby Nelson SO Valley Sanders 35:31.3 11:26
53 3590 Shaquia Isaac SO Shonto Prep 36:06.2 11:38
54 3218 Trinity Coates SR Camp Verde 42:22.4 13:39



AIA Sectionals - Hidden Cove
Hosted by AIA
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

11/04/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores

Jaelyn Weiss
Deia Mulligan

Laura Drexler
Savana Reyher

Emily Mullaney
Sammy Mullaney
Meredith Bauman
Clarissa Jensen
Alexa Hartman
Olivia Labenz

Howlingwater Yellow-Hair SR

Neilana Begaye

Abrianna Chato
Tynelle Redmustache
Raelene Harvey
Montoya Shorty

Rylee Koopee
Valencia Timms
Kellee Lomayestewa
Drusilla Sanchez
Nanaba Nuvayokva
Brianna Lomintewa

JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR

Neveah Barlow
Miquael Littlemen

Mishayla Robertson

1. 33 Northland Prep

1 3 3347

2 5 3344

3 6 3346 Abby Short
4 8 3348 Miyah Weiss
5 11 3342

6 15) 3345

2. 44 BASIS Flagstaff
1 1 3195

2 2 3196

3 4 3190

4 16 3193

5 21 3192

6 27) 3194

3. 73 Many Farms

1 9 3302

2 10 3296

3 12 3300 Samara Pahe
4 20 3297

5 22 3301

6 24) 3299

7 25) 3298

4. 75 Hopi

1 7 3283

2 14 3288

3 17 3284

4 18 3287

5 19 3286

6 23) 3285

5. 126 Valley Sanders

1 13 3466

2 26 3467

3 28 3468 Lucia Lucio
4 29 3470

5 30 3469

Shelby Nelson

22:

:58.0

:27.4

:59.3

52.0 1

22:10.
22:35.
22:44.
23:02.
23:47.
24:16.

W N o N

=

20:48.
21:10.
22:31.
24:25.
25:54.
29:36.

O O O N WO

:36.9 2

23:42.

23:45.
24:07.
25:24.
26:03.,
26:26.
27:35.

O~ oy o N o

\S)

23:01.
24:15.
24:28.
25:14.
25:17.
26:14.

~N O 0O O W

N

24:11.
28:00.
30:07.
31:55.
35:31.

w o oo

:54:20.0

:54:49.7

:03:04.2

:02:16.7

:29:56.3

1:36.8)

5:05.4)

2:20.8)

2:15.1)

11:19.4)
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Incomplete Teams:

St Michaels
2784 Amber Woody SR,

Rock Point
3405 Tayleen Woody JR

Sedona Red Rock
3420 Aubrie Doyle FR,

Round Valley

3413 Olivia Biggs SO,

Dishchii Bikoh

3243 Kelsey Lane SR,
Mayer

3311 Danielle McCann JR,
Pinon

3376 Kabibe Yellowhair SR,

Joseph City
2483 Jasmine Nells SR,
Abigayle Smith SR

Camp Verde
3219 Maysea Dupuy JR,

Shonto Prep
3589

2783 Leonna Slim FR,

Becynthia Bryant SO,

2782 Journey Burnside SO

3423 Jana Schipper FR, 3421 Karol Laija FR

3414 Baylie Ziegler JR

3241 Ivonne Case JR

3312 Taylor McCann FR
3373 Phildeya Lee SO, 3370 Jewel Begay SO

2481 Lacy Deets SO, 2482 Ava Hancock JR, 2484

3218 Trinity Coates SR

3590 Shaquia Isaac SO
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